
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

1 2089238 2,605 $350.00 Idaho Falls, IDTJ's Auto

2 1968205 2,572 $250.00 Nampa, IDM&W Markets #1

3 2072782 2,559 $190.00 Pocatello, IDTough Guy Lanes

4 2084563 2,555 $130.00 Caldwell, IDRNJS

5 2072785 2,496 $90.00 Pocatello, IDTough Guy Lanes #2

$1,010.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team 739 & Under, Handicapped

1 2004696 3,081 $550.00 OROFINO, IDHicklemania

2 2117590 3,011 $500.00 Grangeville, IDWalco Inc

3 2293554 2,970 $450.00 Dalton Gardens, IDThe Honey Badgers

4 1996590 2,924 $400.00 Rupert, IDSnake River Bowl #4

5 2092095 2,910 $325.00 Orofino, IDRIVERSIDE LANES # 1

6 2190241 2,906 $250.00 New Plymouth, IDCharlie's Choppers

7 2031670 2,905 $240.00 Lewiston, IDHis Side Kicks

8 1991412 2,891 $220.00 Rupert, IDSnake River Bowl #5

9 2031385 2,883 $200.00 Fruitland, IDPlaza Inn

10 2171035 2,860 $175.00 Burley, IDSnake River Bowl

11 2060781 2,857 $150.00 Grangeville, IDShhh It Happens

12 2069180 2,838 $140.00 Boise, IDWho Dat

13 1965611 2,832 $140.00 Meridian, IDCaldwell Bowl

14 1968206 2,819 $140.00 Nampa, IDM&W Markets #2

$3,880.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team 740 & Up, Handicapped

1 2293559 3,058 $550.00 Coeur D Alene, IDDynamic Renovation

2 2089238 2,969 $500.00 Idaho Falls, IDTJ's Auto

3 1953088 2,940 $450.00 Mountain Home, IDThe Finger

4 2047216 2,929 $400.00 Nampa, IDBrass Monkey #2

5 1968205 2,908 $350.00 Nampa, IDM&W Markets #1

6 2020994 2,899 $300.00 Nampa, IDAbout Time

7 2072785 2,897 $225.00 Pocatello, IDTough Guy Lanes #2

8 2072784 2,895 $150.00 Pocatello, IDKing Pin Lounge

9 2037224 2,893 $100.00 Pocatello, IDA-Affordable Bail Bonds

10 2031671 2,892 $80.00 Lewiston, IDCowboys and Indians

11 2077094 2,886 $70.00 Lapwai, IDMH Ranch

$3,175.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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$8,065.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles 369 & Under, Handicapped

1 1987495 1,605 $290.00 Middleton, IDErskine, Kimberly D / Erskine, Kevin E

2 1996590 1,571 $270.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Preston / Peterman, Derek

3 2293558 1,563 $250.00 Hayden, IDJacobson, Ron C / Perry, Owen T

4 1991412 1,537 $240.00 Rupert, IDSmith, Duane D / Studer, Wally A

5 2269319 1,532 $210.00 Grangeville, IDYork, Paul / Stamper, Sam

6 2272390 1,525 $200.00 Grangeville, IDPilant, Lane / Pilant, Michael L

7 2004696 1,515 $170.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, Jamie M / Hickle, David W

8 2293547 1,505 $160.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Derek / Peterman, Zander

9 2013791 1,504 $150.00 Mountain Home, IDOlsen, Carl W / Remington, Justin R

10 2047214 1,498 $140.00 Nampa, IDDixon, Carl / Dixon, Patrick D

11 2293543 1,495 $130.00 Hayden, IDPhelps, Paula J / Phelps, Chuck A

12 2190241 1,469 $120.00 New Plymouth, IDNelson, Charlie V / Hasler, Benjamin J

13 2031385 1,463 $115.00 Fruitland, IDKriner, William L / Jungling, Jason J

14 2047214 1,459 $115.00 Nampa, IDDixon, Kohner / Bishoff, Candis

15 2069180 1,446 $110.00 Boise, IDDahlin, Breck T / Flora, Jeff

16 2031670 1,440 $110.00 Lewiston, IDHendrix, Patty / Guier, Charles "Chuck" J

17 2069142 1,435 $95.00 PARMA, IDKari, Val L / Kari, John D

18 2263032 1,434 $95.00 Grangeville, IDArnzen, Chuck A / Nuxoll, Roger D

19 2072785 1,433 $90.00 Pocatello, IDLuras, Tracy W / Newsom, Josh D

20 2286931 1,427 $90.00 Rexburg, IDHart, Sheldon K / Suchey, Doug

21 2069180 1,425 $85.00 Boise, IDKraemer, Stephen M / Worman, Randy K

22 2069144 1,424 $85.00 PARMA, IDBlack, Thelma K / Black, Ron J

23 2095062 1,421 $75.00 Nampa, IDButt, Charlene M / Butt, Craig M

23 2293545 1,421 $75.00 Gibbonsville, IDBess, Sarah / Peters, Daniel

25 1975935 1,418 $70.00 Boise, IDArchibald, Tammie J / Briggs, Melissa M

$3,540.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles 370 & Up, Handicapped

1 2072782 1,591 $280.00 Pocatello, IDEvans, Matthew G / Fernandez, Ernesto A

2 2084563 1,589 $260.00 Caldwell, IDHorenberger, Shawn E / Dobkins, Jacob E

3 1968206 1,587 $250.00 Nampa, IDHammer, Brian C / Campbell, Scott J

4 1959401 1,584 $240.00 Orofino, IDRinehart, Dan W / Loon, Colt A

5 2050848 1,558 $230.00 Ballard, UTMontag, Tony S / Hackford, Dallon R

6 2047215 1,518 $200.00 Nampa, IDSchmidt, Dee / Jefferies, Gene K

7 2276955 1,516 $180.00 Idaho Falls, IDMallo, Raymond K / Lipp, Chris L

8 2047087 1,512 $170.00 Boise, IDWakefield, Shawn L / Anderson, Louis

9 2069143 1,511 $150.00 PARMA, IDRicks, Matt D / Shada, David W

10 2033045 1,506 $140.00 Clarkson, WAStewart, Audra M / Mainwaring, Robert S

11 2047511 1,500 $130.00 Blackfoot, IDWatson, Richard W / Dean, Cody A

12 2031671 1,485 $120.00 Lewiston, IDOrnelas, Jayson D, Sr / Guier, John D
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13 1953088 1,484 $105.00 Mountain Home, IDSalisbury, Justin D / Alt, Derrick R

13 2170862 1,484 $105.00 Lewiston, IDShears, Logan, ` / Shears, Mathew C

15 1990829 1,483 $100.00 Meridian, IDHasenyager, Glen D / Shippy, Chris

16 2072783 1,482 $90.00 Pocatello, IDBosh, Nick / Woods-Romero, Elijah

17 2089238 1,479 $90.00 Idaho Falls, IDHarding, Art N / Wetherald, Harry H

18 2293566 1,478 $90.00 Hayden, IDSzeluga, Anthony L / Boggs, Donald L

19 2072782 1,476 $80.00 Pocatello, IDLuras, Patrick J / Gardner, Ken M

20 2084563 1,474 $80.00 Caldwell, IDMyers, Richie E / Fisher, Nolen B

21 2031672 1,471 $72.50 Lewiston, IDLovejoy, Dan B / Durham, Jae

21 2013791 1,471 $72.50 Mountain Home, IDRobinson, Melvin / Boehme, Jeff E

23 2293556 1,470 $70.00 Hayden, IDPlatt, Eric J / Kearl, Caleb J

$3,305.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

1 2084563 1,448 $270.00 Caldwell, IDHorenberger, Shawn E / Dobkins, Jacob E

2 2072782 1,407 $230.00 Pocatello, IDLuras, Patrick J / Gardner, Ken M

3 2050848 1,405 $200.00 Ballard, UTMontag, Tony S / Hackford, Dallon R

4 2233425 1,394 $170.00 Richfield, IDMagee, Griffen G / Davis, Isaac J

5 2072782 1,375 $140.00 Pocatello, IDEvans, Matthew G / Fernandez, Ernesto A

6 2031671 1,347 $100.00 Lewiston, IDOrnelas, Jayson D, Sr / Guier, John D

7 2089238 1,328 $70.00 Idaho Falls, IDHarding, Art N / Wetherald, Harry H

8 2031673 1,324 $50.00 Lewiston, IDLang, Bruce A / Scherlis, Marc B

$1,230.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$8,075.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

1 2084563 782 $150.00 Caldwell, IDMyers, Richie E

2 2070500 777 $132.00 Nampa, IDMyler, Michael S

3 2084563 769 $123.00 Caldwell, IDHorenberger, Shawn E

4 2089238 727 $113.00 Idaho Falls, IDWetherald, Harry H

5 2004696 708 $104.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, David W

6 2069143 706 $94.00 PARMA, IDShada, David W

7 1968205 705 $80.00 Nampa, IDScherer, Nick A

8 1968205 689 $55.00 Nampa, IDFunk, Joey L

9 2070500 682 $45.00 Nampa, IDHerzberg, Doug L

10 1964025 679 $40.00 Grangeville, IDBradford, Heath

11 2069143 677 $35.00 PARMA, IDKuespert, Stew J

12 2233425 674 $35.00 Richfield, IDDavis, Isaac J

13 1953088 668 $30.00 Mountain Home, IDAlt, Derrick R

14 1968205 667 $30.00 Nampa, IDSerratos, Jason R

$1,066.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles 184 & Under, Handicapped

1 2293558 870 $140.00 Hayden, IDPerry, Owen T

2 2047214 843 $130.00 Nampa, IDDixon, Kohner

3 2092095 839 $125.00 Orofino, IDGarb, Daniel J

4 1991412 820 $125.00 Rupert, IDGillette, Perry K

5 2004696 809 $120.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, Mallory B

6 1987495 796 $120.00 Middleton, IDErskine, Kimberly D

7 1987495 778 $115.00 Middleton, IDSchuler, Brandy L

7 2272390 778 $115.00 Grangeville, IDPilant, Michael L

9 2272390 776 $110.00 Grangeville, IDPilant, Lane

10 2004696 773 $105.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, Jillian M

10 2047214 773 $105.00 Nampa, IDDixon, Patrick D

12 2269319 772 $100.00 Grangeville, IDYork, Paul

13 2072784 770 $95.00 Pocatello, IDTurner, Jack E

14 1996590 768 $90.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Preston

15 2013791 767 $80.00 Mountain Home, IDRemington, Justin R

16 1970856 766 $70.00 NYSSA, ORBates, Cody M

17 2286931 759 $70.00 Rexburg, IDPhillips, Mark C

18 2293543 756 $70.00 Hayden, IDPhelps, Chuck A

19 1968205 754 $65.00 Nampa, IDStephenson, Jamo K

19 2171035 754 $65.00 Burley, IDPatton, Nicholas

19 1953088 754 $65.00 Mountain Home, IDHernandez, Gabriel

22 2293547 750 $60.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Zander

23 1953906 749 $60.00 Mountain Home, IDSimler, Lendell

23 2069142 749 $60.00 PARMA, IDKari, Val L

25 2192443 746 $55.00 Gibbonsville, IDPeters, Daniel

26 2047213 745 $55.00 Nampa, IDBrown, Kendra A

26 2286931 745 $55.00 Rexburg, IDSuchey, Doug

28 2047216 744 $54.00 Nampa, IDStrand, Kelsey R

29 1953088 742 $53.50 Mountain Home, IDSalisbury, Justin D

29 2275091 742 $53.50 UNKNOWN, IDAlley, Elijah E

31 2047214 741 $53.00 Nampa, IDBishoff, Candis

32 2190241 740 $52.00 New Plymouth, IDHasler, Benjamin J

33 2002117 735 $51.50 Middleton, IDDelgado, Manuel(Jay) J

33 2069144 735 $51.50 PARMA, IDRicks, Sara J

35 2031670 734 $49.80 Lewiston, IDAbeyta, Gina C

35 2272774 734 $49.80 Emett, IDDingeldein, Jason L

35 2189108 734 $49.80 rexburg, IDWebster, Joseph M

35 2293544 734 $49.80 Burley, IDBrown, Cameron

35 1959401 734 $49.80 Orofino, IDBangle, Patti A

40 2054112 733 $48.00 Grangeville, IDPilant, Colten

41 2180551 732 $48.00 UNKNOWN, IDO'Hagan, Jesse R

42 2087002 731 $45.00 OROFINO, IDUpton, Tom A

43 2263032 730 $45.00 Grangeville, IDShaw, Shawn

43 2293554 730 $45.00 Dalton Gardens, IDElliott, Gary E

45 1965611 729 $40.00 Meridian, IDLobb, Jerry D

46 1996589 727 $40.00 Rupert, IDStuder, Jan S
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47 2189108 725 $40.00 rexburg, IDHansen, Glen D

48 1996590 724 $20.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Derek

48 2276989 724 $20.00 Idaho Falls, IDMallo, Shelley M

$3,434.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles 185 & Up, Handicapped

1 2084563 854 $140.00 Caldwell, IDMyers, Richie E

2 2070500 853 $130.00 Nampa, IDMyler, Michael S

3 2084563 841 $110.00 Caldwell, IDHorenberger, Shawn E

4 2024668 825 $95.00 Rigby, IDSmith, Fred R

5 2004696 820 $92.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, David W

6 1987495 818 $91.00 Middleton, IDErskine, Kevin E

7 2061198 817 $90.00 Lewiston, IDMendenhall, Marvin R

8 2060781 812 $89.00 Grangeville, IDHudson, Cheyenne

9 2047087 799 $88.00 Boise, IDEstes, William M

10 1964025 789 $86.00 Grangeville, IDBradford, Heath

10 2194174 789 $86.00 Pocatello, IDWiddison, Kelly G

10 2072783 789 $86.00 Pocatello, IDBosh, Nick

13 2085437 787 $84.00 Orofino, IDLashly, Robert C

14 2047215 786 $83.00 Nampa, IDJefferies, Gene K

15 2069143 782 $80.00 PARMA, IDShada, David W

16 2071407 781 $80.00 Moscow, IDMeyer, Derek G

17 2072782 777 $80.00 Pocatello, IDEvans, Matthew G

18 1968205 774 $80.00 Nampa, IDScherer, Nick A

19 2070500 770 $78.50 Nampa, IDHerzberg, Doug L

19 2089238 770 $78.50 Idaho Falls, IDWetherald, Harry H

21 2078940 769 $77.00 Lewiston, IDPost, Kyle R

22 2293548 767 $77.00 Sandpoint, IDBurnham, Kyler A

23 2047511 765 $77.00 Blackfoot, IDDean, Cody A

24 1991412 764 $76.00 Rupert, IDHansen, Jaxson

25 2060781 762 $76.00 Grangeville, IDGilmore, Paul B

25 2293564 762 $76.00 Cocolalla, IDErickson, Cory

27 1968206 761 $76.00 Nampa, IDHammer, Brian C

28 2047216 758 $75.00 Nampa, IDGantz, Christopher W

29 2069143 756 $75.00 PARMA, IDTitus, Tom M

30 2047216 754 $72.50 Nampa, IDMazzagotte, James C

30 2072784 754 $72.50 Pocatello, IDLarsen, William F

32 2050848 753 $65.00 Ballard, UTMontag, Tony S

32 2069143 753 $65.00 PARMA, IDKuespert, Stew J

34 2293561 752 $65.00 Sandpoint, IDSperry, Steven D

35 2089251 751 $60.00 Idaho Falls, IDRobbins, Tom E

36 2013791 750 $60.00 Mountain Home, IDRobinson, Melvin

37 1953088 747 $60.00 Mountain Home, IDAlt, Derrick R

38 2062198 745 $55.00 Twin Falls, IDCoggins, Kevin D

39 2033046 742 $54.50 Clarkson, WAKeifer, Ryan M

39 2293558 742 $54.50 Hayden, IDJacobson, Ron C

41 2293549 741 $54.00 Coeur D ' Alene, IDBurland, Chad E
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42 2047217 740 $53.00 Nampa, IDTobbe, Mallory K

42 2293566 740 $53.00 Hayden, IDSzeluga, Anthony L

44 2272351 739 $50.00 burley, IDHerrera, Jesus

44 2037224 739 $50.00 Pocatello, IDPeterson, Edward A

44 2293550 739 $50.00 Dalton Gardens, IDSmetana, Jack A

47 2077094 738 $45.00 Lapwai, IDPost, Shane T

47 2072785 738 $45.00 Pocatello, IDJensen, Zach J

49 1968205 736 $42.50 Nampa, IDSerratos, Jason R

49 2078940 736 $42.50 Lewiston, IDKnewbow, Brandon R

51 2089238 734 $40.00 Idaho Falls, IDHansen, Craig L

52 2084563 732 $20.00 Caldwell, IDDobkins, Jacob E

52 2293564 732 $20.00 Cocolalla, IDRoop, Jason L

$3,761.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$8,261.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 184 & Under, Handicapped

1 2293558 2,416 $125.00 Hayden, IDPerry, Owen T

2 2269319 2,389 $115.00 Grangeville, IDYork, Paul

3 1953088 2,379 $100.00 Mountain Home, IDSalisbury, Justin D

4 2047214 2,364 $90.00 Nampa, IDDixon, Kohner

5 1996590 2,302 $86.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Derek

6 2272390 2,296 $84.00 Grangeville, IDPilant, Lane

7 2092095 2,292 $82.00 Orofino, IDGarb, Daniel J

8 2004696 2,288 $79.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, Mallory B

9 1987495 2,279 $77.00 Middleton, IDErskine, Kimberly D

10 1996590 2,269 $74.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Zander

11 2069142 2,262 $72.00 PARMA, IDKari, Val L

12 2190241 2,254 $70.00 New Plymouth, IDHasler, Benjamin J

13 2013791 2,251 $67.00 Mountain Home, IDRemington, Justin R

14 2047213 2,249 $65.00 Nampa, IDStrand, Kelsey R

15 2004696 2,237 $63.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, Jamie M

16 1953088 2,233 $60.00 Mountain Home, IDHernandez, Gabriel

17 2293554 2,226 $58.00 Dalton Gardens, IDElliott, Gary E

18 1970856 2,222 $53.34 NYSSA, ORBates, Cody M

18 2047214 2,222 $53.33 Nampa, IDDixon, Patrick D

18 2072784 2,222 $53.33 Pocatello, IDTurner, Jack E

21 2272774 2,221 $49.00 Emett, IDDingeldein, Jason L

22 1996590 2,211 $46.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Preston

23 2004696 2,206 $44.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, Jillian M

24 2286931 2,199 $40.00 Rexburg, IDSuchey, Doug

25 1953906 2,184 $35.00 Mountain Home, IDSimler, Lendell

26 2031385 2,180 $30.00 Fruitland, IDJungling, Jason J

27 1991412 2,173 $25.00 Rupert, IDSmith, Duane D

28 2072785 2,172 $32.00 Pocatello, IDNewsom, Josh D

Idaho State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Idaho State USBC 77th Annual Open Championshi

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Prize Listing May 11, 2025   08:40 PM Page 6 of 10



29 2293566 2,171 $20.00 Hayden, IDPhelps, Chuck A

30 2054112 2,168 $15.00 Grangeville, IDPilant, Colten

31 2031670 2,147 $3.34 Lewiston, IDAbeyta, Gina C

31 2047215 2,147 $3.33 Nampa, IDBishoff, Candis

31 2192443 2,147 $3.33 Gibbonsville, IDPeters, Daniel

$1,873.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 185 & Up, Handicapped

1 2072782 2,457 $140.00 Pocatello, IDEvans, Matthew G

2 2004696 2,358 $130.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, David W

3 2072784 2,345 $120.00 Pocatello, IDLarsen, William F

4 1968205 2,341 $115.00 Nampa, IDScherer, Nick A

5 2072783 2,327 $110.00 Pocatello, IDBosh, Nick

6 2047216 2,318 $110.00 Nampa, IDGantz, Christopher W

7 2085437 2,312 $105.00 Orofino, IDLashly, Robert C

8 2194174 2,311 $105.00 Pocatello, IDWiddison, Kelly G

9 2293548 2,302 $100.00 Sandpoint, IDBurnham, Kyler A

10 1968206 2,296 $90.00 Nampa, IDCampbell, Scott J

11 1987495 2,265 $80.00 Middleton, IDErskine, Kevin E

12 2050848 2,246 $75.00 Ballard, UTMontag, Tony S

13 1992889 2,236 $75.00 Nampa, IDHollingsworth, Derek G

14 2062198 2,231 $70.00 Twin Falls, IDCoggins, Kevin D

15 2031671 2,227 $70.00 Lewiston, IDOrnelas, Jayson D

16 1968206 2,208 $60.00 Nampa, IDHammer, Brian C

16 1959401 2,208 $60.00 Orofino, IDRinehart, Shaun L

18 2078940 2,207 $50.00 Lewiston, IDKnewbow, Brandon R

19 2033045 2,204 $50.00 Clarkson, WAKeifer, Ryan M

20 2072783 2,202 $45.00 Pocatello, IDLuras, David R

21 2233425 2,201 $37.00 Richfield, IDDavis, Isaac J

22 2089238 2,198 $33.00 Idaho Falls, IDWetherald, Harry H

23 2021034 2,195 $29.00 Grangeville, IDWilsey, Mike N

24 2013791 2,192 $25.00 Mountain Home, IDRobinson, Melvin

25 2072782 2,188 $21.00 Pocatello, IDGardner, Ken M

26 2031671 2,182 $17.00 Lewiston, IDGuier, John D

27 2089238 2,179 $13.00 Idaho Falls, IDMoody, Jerry E

28 2047217 2,176 $13.00 Nampa, IDJefferies, Gene K

29 2089238 2,166 $13.00 Idaho Falls, IDRobbins, Tom E

30 2033046 2,164 $12.00 Clarkson, WADickenson, Ryan S

31 2069143 2,161 $12.00 PARMA, IDTitus, Tom M

32 1990829 2,159 $10.00 Meridian, IDHasenyager, Glen D

32 2293561 2,159 $10.00 Sandpoint, IDHale, Matthew R

$2,005.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$3,878.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 184 & Under, Scratch

1 1953088 1,956 $130.00 Mountain Home, IDSalisbury, Justin D

2 2293558 1,864 $100.00 Hayden, IDPerry, Owen T

3 1996590 1,822 $80.00 Rupert, IDPeterman, Derek

4 2272774 1,813 $50.00 Emett, IDDingeldein, Jason L

5 2013791 1,807 $30.00 Mountain Home, IDRemington, Justin R

6 2072784 1,790 $20.00 Pocatello, IDTurner, Jack E

7 1991412 1,771 $15.00 Rupert, IDSmith, Duane D

$425.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 185 & Up, Scratch

1 2084563 2,227 $140.00 Caldwell, IDHorenberger, Shawn E

2 2072782 2,205 $130.00 Pocatello, IDEvans, Matthew G

3 1968205 2,134 $110.00 Nampa, IDScherer, Nick A

4 2233425 2,123 $105.00 Richfield, IDDavis, Isaac J

5 2072782 2,095 $100.00 Pocatello, IDGardner, Ken M

6 2089238 2,069 $100.00 Idaho Falls, IDWetherald, Harry H

7 2072783 2,067 $90.00 Pocatello, IDLuras, David R

8 2084563 2,059 $80.00 Caldwell, IDDobkins, Jacob E

9 2072784 2,057 $70.00 Pocatello, IDLarsen, William F

10 1968205 2,042 $60.00 Nampa, IDFunk, Joey L

11 2031671 2,035 $47.50 Lewiston, IDOrnelas, Jayson D

11 2084563 2,035 $47.50 Caldwell, IDMyers, Richie E

13 2031673 2,030 $40.00 Lewiston, IDScherlis, Marc B

14 2194174 2,023 $40.00 Pocatello, IDWiddison, Kelly G

15 2004696 2,022 $35.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, David W

16 2047217 2,020 $35.00 Nampa, IDTobbe, Matthew R

17 2085437 2,003 $30.00 Orofino, IDLashly, Robert C

18 2050848 1,994 $30.00 Ballard, UTMontag, Tony S

19 2078940 1,991 $25.00 Lewiston, IDKnewbow, Brandon R

20 2275091 1,979 $25.00 UNKNOWN, IDMueller, Paul R

21 1992889 1,972 $20.00 Nampa, IDHollingsworth, Derek G

22 2072783 1,967 $15.00 Pocatello, IDBosh, Nick

23 2031671 1,960 $15.00 Lewiston, IDGuier, John D

$1,390.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,815.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior 50+ Handicap All Events, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ 184 & Below,
Handicapped
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1 1987495 2,279 $130.00 Middleton, IDErskine, Kimberly D

2 2069142 2,262 $100.00 PARMA, IDKari, Val L

3 2190241 2,254 $90.00 New Plymouth, IDHasler, Benjamin J

4 2293554 2,226 $80.00 Dalton Gardens, IDElliott, Gary E

5 1953906 2,184 $75.00 Mountain Home, IDSimler, Lendell

6 2031385 2,180 $70.00 Fruitland, IDJungling, Jason J

7 1991412 2,173 $60.00 Rupert, IDSmith, Duane D

8 2293566 2,171 $55.00 Hayden, IDPhelps, Chuck A

9 2047215 2,147 $42.50 Nampa, IDBishoff, Candis

9 2192443 2,147 $42.50 Gibbonsville, IDPeters, Daniel

11 1991412 2,142 $30.00 Rupert, IDGillette, Perry K

12 2069180 2,134 $25.00 Boise, IDDahlin, Breck T

13 2190241 2,133 $20.00 New Plymouth, IDNelson, Charlie V

14 2117590 2,131 $15.00 Grangeville, IDFischer, Randy J

$835.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior 50+ Handicap All Events, Senior All Events Handicap 50+ 185 & Up,
Handicapped

1 2084563 2,443 $130.00 Caldwell, IDHorenberger, Shawn E

2 2004696 2,358 $120.00 OROFINO, IDHickle, David W

3 2047216 2,318 $110.00 Nampa, IDGantz, Christopher W

4 2085437 2,312 $100.00 Orofino, IDLashly, Robert C

5 1968206 2,296 $92.00 Nampa, IDCampbell, Scott J

6 2024668 2,273 $83.00 Rigby, IDSmith, Fred R

7 1987495 2,265 $75.00 Middleton, IDErskine, Kevin E

8 2062198 2,231 $67.00 Twin Falls, IDCoggins, Kevin D

9 1968206 2,208 $58.00 Nampa, IDHammer, Brian C

10 2089238 2,198 $50.00 Idaho Falls, IDWetherald, Harry H

11 2021034 2,195 $42.00 Grangeville, IDWilsey, Mike N

12 2013791 2,192 $33.00 Mountain Home, IDRobinson, Melvin

13 2293566 2,180 $25.00 Hayden, IDSzeluga, Anthony L

14 2089238 2,179 $20.00 Idaho Falls, IDMoody, Jerry E

15 2047217 2,176 $20.00 Nampa, IDJefferies, Gene K

16 2089238 2,166 $20.00 Idaho Falls, IDRobbins, Tom E

17 2069143 2,161 $15.00 PARMA, IDTitus, Tom M

18 1990829 2,159 $15.00 Meridian, IDHasenyager, Glen D

$1,075.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,910.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Super Senior 70+ Handicap All Events, Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+ 184 &
Below, Handicapped

1 1991412 2,173 $125.00 Rupert, IDSmith, Duane D
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2 1991412 2,142 $75.00 Rupert, IDGillette, Perry K

3 2095062 2,110 $50.00 Nampa, IDButt, Craig M

4 2089237 2,103 $40.00 Idaho Falls, IDChace, Rob R

5 1970856 2,087 $30.00 NYSSA, ORBarton, Lee T

$320.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Super Senior 70+ Handicap All Events, Super Senior All Events Handicap 70+ 185 &
Up, Handicapped

1 2085437 2,312 $100.00 Orofino, IDLashly, Robert C

2 1990829 2,159 $50.00 Meridian, IDHasenyager, Glen D

3 2089237 2,141 $20.00 Idaho Falls, IDHansen, Craig L

$170.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$490.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$32,494.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Idaho State USBC
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